
* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.10             S:0209 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 185 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     5 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    5     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         5     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Deelnemers  * Inzet :2.00        * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 02/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  8  2  103894 BE2123226-22 14.20220 1476.4661      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  3  117780 BE2065309-22 14.30020 1471.6368      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE2021629-23 14.30060 1470.4120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4    0.74 VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  2  112308 BE2116808-22 14.26280 1468.7184   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -   0.50      -      -     -

  5         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  2  102099 BE2017214-20 14.19350 1467.2910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  9  5  104182 BE2045697-23 14.21220 1459.8132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  3       2 BE2039427-22 14.19570 1459.5997      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 12  1  100421 BE2024424-23 14.18500 1458.9007      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  2  2  115763 BE2067295-22 14.30178 1441.6912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  6  1   97709 BE2039965-22 14.17480 1441.1357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  6  2       2 BE2044665-23 14.17500 1440.4275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 17 13  118860 BE2020677-23 14.32320 1440.1454      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  8  5       2 BE2032468-23 14.22110 1439.3073      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  5       3 BE2039468-22 14.21030 1437.0021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  4  4  106895 BE2039911-22 14.24240 1436.7608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  3  119364 BE2022216-23 14.33110 1434.9509      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  4  1       2 BE2039909-22 14.24300 1434.8322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  8  3       3 BE2032478-23 14.22260 1434.3396      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  1       4 BE2039413-22 14.21130 1433.6391      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14 13  117820 BE2021804-23 14.32250 1429.5652      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  8  1       4 BE2071987-22 14.22480 1427.1154      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22    0.65 VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  4       2 BE2079914-17 14.28430 1426.7372   0.20*     -      -  0.50*    -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  2  1       2 BE2067299-22 14.31238 1422.2081      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  9  1       2 BE2073047-22 14.23190 1420.9866      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  9  6       3 BE2045731-23 14.23280 1418.0853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE6047106-23 14.34300 1412.5917      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  3  2  115441 BE2065612-22 14.31492 1410.9142      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  6       2 BE2066410-22 14.33320 1410.4549      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  2  117500 BE2085410-21 14.33290 1407.4666      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  5       2 BE2085381-21 14.33300 1407.1856      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  6       3 BE2066856-22 14.33310 1406.9048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYV KESSEL-L   7 12  3  103169 BE2044343-23 14.23400 1400.4842      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 17 10       2 BE2066739-22 14.35180 1393.4349      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  6  3       3 BE2044655-23 14.20090 1392.8582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  4       3 BE2021857-23 14.34460 1389.9331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  5       4 BE2021836-23 14.34460 1389.9331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         ROBBERECHTS-VANHOEYV BIERBEEK   7 12 11   95750 BE2044070-23 14.18540 1389.6952      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  2  120233 BE2020934-23 14.36320 1389.4414      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 13       2 BE2020928-23 14.36340 1388.9064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  4  2       3 BE2039916-22 14.26590 1388.5473      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  8       3 BE2020993-23 14.36420 1386.7705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  4       4 BE2066855-22 14.34470 1385.8856      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         ROBBERECHTS-VANHOEYV BIERBEEK   7 12  4       2 BE2039614-22 14.19140 1383.0043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         ROBBERECHTS-VANHOEYV BIERBEEK   7 12  6       3 BE2118453-18 14.19150 1382.6715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  9  4       4 BE2045678-23 14.25210 1382.6410      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14 10       5 BE2066462-22 14.35150 1382.0528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         Buelens Lievin       Scherpen   1 24  6  117361 BE1069243-23 14.35030 1379.9059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  8  8       5 BE2032474-23 14.25240 1377.9045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 12 12       2 BE2024445-23 14.22530 1377.8322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7  5  1  109534 BE2022301-20 14.29350 1376.3435      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  1  1  100217 BE2118877-19 14.22540 1374.7188      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 52         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  4       5 BE2017215-20 14.24280 1371.0698      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  7       6 BE2066461-22 14.36000 1370.0000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYV KESSEL-L   7 12  9       2 BE2044365-23 14.25310 1366.1752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 55         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 14  2       7 BE2066464-22 14.36150 1366.0290      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 56         VAN  HOEYVELD LOUIS  BIERBEEK   7  4  3   98143 BE2044318-23 14.21530 1365.3095      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 57         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  3  1       2 BE2065613-22 14.34342 1365.0349      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 58         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  9  3       5 BE2045633-23 14.26250 1363.3413      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 59         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 17  8       3 BE2072014-18 14.37180 1361.5120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 60    0.46 VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  3       3 BE2116829-22 14.32410 1358.2907      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -  0.50

 61         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  9  7       6 BE2024846-23 14.26580 1353.5990      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 62         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  4  4       3 BE2085537-21 14.37080 1351.7215      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.10             S:0209 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 108 Jaarse                 * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  18 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 02/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  1  1  117780 BE2021629-23 14.30060 1470.4120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  7  3  104182 BE2045697-23 14.21220 1459.8132      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  6  1  100421 BE2024424-23 14.18500 1458.9007      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  1   97709 BE2044665-23 14.17500 1440.4275      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 10  7  118860 BE2020677-23 14.32320 1440.1454      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  3  103894 BE2032468-23 14.22110 1439.3073      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  3  119364 BE2022216-23 14.33110 1434.9509      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  1       2 BE2032478-23 14.22260 1434.3396      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  6  117820 BE2021804-23 14.32250 1429.5652      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  7  4       2 BE2045731-23 14.23280 1418.0853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         VAN ROY TIM          SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE6047106-23 14.34300 1412.5917      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYV KESSEL-L   7  8  1  103169 BE2044343-23 14.23400 1400.4842      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  2       2 BE2044655-23 14.20090 1392.8582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  2       2 BE2021857-23 14.34460 1389.9331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  3       3 BE2021836-23 14.34460 1389.9331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         ROBBERECHTS-VANHOEYV BIERBEEK   7  4  4   95750 BE2044070-23 14.18540 1389.6952      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  2  120233 BE2020934-23 14.36320 1389.4414      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17 13       2 BE2020928-23 14.36340 1388.9064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  8       3 BE2020993-23 14.36420 1386.7705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  7  2       3 BE2045678-23 14.25210 1382.6410      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         Buelens Lievin       Scherpen   1 18  5  117361 BE1069243-23 14.35030 1379.9059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  6       3 BE2032474-23 14.25240 1377.9045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  6  6       2 BE2024445-23 14.22530 1377.8322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYV KESSEL-L   7  8  5       2 BE2044365-23 14.25310 1366.1752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         VAN  HOEYVELD LOUIS  BIERBEEK   7  3  2   98143 BE2044318-23 14.21530 1365.3095      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  7  1       4 BE2045633-23 14.26250 1363.3413      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7  7  5       5 BE2024846-23 14.26580 1353.5990      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  6  5       3 BE2025390-23 14.24210 1350.6523      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7  5  4       3 BE2044675-23 14.22320 1347.0910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 10  5       2 BE2020409-23 14.38370 1341.2827      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         ROBBERECHTS-VANHOEYV BIERBEEK   7  4  3       2 BE2044066-23 14.21310 1338.8488      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         DE KEYZER MARCEL     MESSELBR   1 10  3       3 BE2020443-23 14.39000 1335.5056      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  1  1  115441 BE2020460-23 14.36592 1327.1114      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 17  3       4 BE2020977-23 14.40380 1326.5870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  2       4 BE2032479-23 14.28310 1323.2095      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  5       5 BE2032406-23 14.28360 1321.8066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.10             S:0209 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 120 Jongen                 * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  3 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 02/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7 32 15  103894 BE2081519-24 14.22130 1438.6430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 20  115933 BE2098801-24 14.32390 1402.6981      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 27       2 BE2098824-24 14.32390 1402.6981      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29  1       3 BE2098803-24 14.33460 1383.9992      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7 32  2       2 BE2081501-24 14.25590 1367.3262      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 34  109534 BE2071912-24 14.30410 1357.5790      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 31       2 BE2071883-24 14.30480 1355.6188      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 36       3 BE2071931-24 14.30490 1355.3392      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59  1       4 BE2071881-24 14.32060 1334.1535      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59  6       5 BE2071888-24 14.32180 1330.9113      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29  8       4 BE2098815-24 14.37510 1319.6699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 24       5 BE2098817-24 14.37540 1318.9192      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7 32 10       3 BE2081507-24 14.29320 1306.2951      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 43       6 BE2071819-24 14.35070 1286.8690      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 11       7 BE2071901-24 14.35100 1286.1135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 18       6 BE2098834-24 14.40480 1276.7952      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 28       7 BE2098829-24 14.40530 1275.6244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29  6       8 BE2098822-24 14.41000 1273.9890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59  8       8 BE2071805-24 14.37390 1249.6748      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 13       9 BE2098812-24 14.44010 1233.1112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29  9      10 BE2098823-24 14.44090 1231.3648      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 12      11 BE2098832-24 14.45440 1210.9993      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 22       9 BE2071930-24 14.43030 1177.1521      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 19      12 BE2098820-24 14.48570 1171.6321      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 29      13 BE2098819-24 14.49010 1170.8433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 10      14 BE2082684-24 14.50090 1157.5936      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 14      15 BE2098825-24 14.50180 1155.8624      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7 32 18       4 BE2081556-24 14.41040 1140.8565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7 32  7       5 BE2081554-24 14.44340 1098.6324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 35      10 BE2071828-24 14.50200 1091.7010      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 11      16 BE2098818-24 14.58030 1072.9570      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29  4      17 BE2052132-24 14.58410 1066.7045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 29 16      18 BE2098816-24 14.58550 1064.4193      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 53      11 BE2071802-24 14.54330 1047.6710      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 13      12 BE2071918-24 14.57290 1019.0789      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7 32 30       6 BE2081511-24 14.52110 1016.7412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 18      13 BE2071924-24 14.58020 1013.8908      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 56      14 BE2071817-24 14.58410 1007.8270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59 29      15 BE2071932-24 14.58450 1007.2092      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         CLAES JOS            SINT-PIE   7 59  9      16 BE2071915-24 14.58480 1006.7463      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


